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SI No 

1. 

2. 

4. 

5. 

3. O.N.Anilkumar 

6. 

7. 

Name 

8. 

P.Anilaja 
Rajeevkumar.S 

K.Gopakumar 

Draft Seniority List of Establishment Employees as on 01/01/2025 

Navaneeth P Nair 

P.B.Jayakrishnapilla 

Nimalanandan 

N.Sreekumar 

Date of Birth Date of entry 

31.05.1969 

Senior Clerk/First Grade Sub Group Officer 

04.05.1970 

20.05.1969 

24.05.1969 

30.08.1992 

09.04.1973 

15.05.1973 

29.05.1973 

In Clerical 

service 

30.09.2000 

09.06.2008 

26.01.2022 

27.01.2022 

11.05.2020 

26.05.2016 

27.01.2021 

21.01.2022 

Academic & Departmental 

Qualification 

SSLC, DOT, Acct test 

SSLC, DOT, Acct test 

SSLC, DOT 

SSLC, DOT 

B-Tech, DOT, Acc.Test 

SSLC, DOT 

SSLC, DOT 

SSLC, DOT 

Sanctioned Strength� 158 
Date of 

Probation 
Declaration 

20.08.2020 

16.06.2021 

Date of 

Retirement 

31.05.2025 Relinquished 

31.05.2026 Relinquished 

31.05.2025 

31.05.2025 

31.08.2052 

30.04.2029 

RemarkS 

30.11.2029 

31.03.2029 

Relinquished 

Relinquished 
Acc.Test-11/1/22 

DOT-03/2023 

(LWA for 5 yrs 
from 04/2024 to 

04/2029) 

S0Yrs 

10/04/2023 

SOYrs 

16/05/2023 

50Yrs 

30/05/2023 



9. 

10. 

11. 

12. 

13. 

14. 

15. 

16. 

A.S.Ramachandran 

Saranya.S 

Divya Gopal 

Jithin.K.T 

P.RRejimon 

Sruthi Chandran 

Sarath Kumar 

Anjali Sankar 

30.05.1973 

12/12/1987 

13/05/1985 

28/04/1992 

11/04/1993 

10/05/1992 

21.03.2020 

10/05/1993 

15/06/2022 

31/05/1990 09/11/2020 

27/11/2017 

22/10/2020 

08/02/2021 

08/02/2021 

15/07/2021 

SSLC, DOT 

SSLC, D0T Acc.Test, Bsc Bed 

BA,DOT Acc.T 

THSLC,NCVT,BCom, 
DOT,Acc.T 

BSc, DOT Acc.T 

BA,Bed, DOT Acc.T 

M.Com, DOT Acc.T 

SSLC, DOT Acc.T 
15/07/2023 

31.05.2029 

30/06/2047 

31/05/2045 

30/04/2052 

31/05/2050 

30/04/2053 

31/05/20S2 

31/05/2053 

50Yrs 

31/05/2023 

Acc.Test-07/22 
DOT-11/2022 

Acc.Test-01/2023 

DOT-11/2018 

Acc.Test-01/23 

DOT-11/2022 

Acc.Test-01/23 

DOT-11/2021 

Acc.Test-01/23 

DOT-11/2022 

Acc.Test-0 1/23 

DOT-11/2022 

Acc.Test-01/23 

DOT-11/20 



17. 

18. 

19. 

20. 

21. 

22. 

23. 

24. 

25. 

Rejitha.P.R 

R.Bindhu 

Vineeth MS 

SarithaP Lal 

Abhijith TG 

Manu Unnikrishnan 

Ariyamol PM 

Lekshmi Vrinda R S 

Ranjitha TM 

22/08/1992 

30/04/1969 

15/05/1994 

30/05/1980 

15/05/1993 

02/06/1995 

11/12/1994 

20/05/1991 

26/02/1979 

31/08/2021 

15/06/2022 

09/11/2020 

02/09/2021 

12/05/2020 

13/05/2020 

09/11/2020 

15/02/2021 

09/02/2021 

BSc, DOT Acc.T 

SSLC 

MSc. DOT AccT 

MSc, BEd, DOT,Acc T 

B.Tec, DOT Acc T 

Degree, DOT,AccT 

MSc, DOT,Acc T 

MSc, BEd, DOT,Acc T 

MSc, BEd, DOT,Acc T 

31/08/2022 FN 31/08/2052 

30/04/2024 

31/05/2054 

31/05/2040 

31/05/2053 

31/05/2055 

31/12/2054 

31/05/2051 

28/02/2039 

Acc.Test-01/2023 
DOT-11/2022 

50Yrs 

16/06/2023 

Acc Test-07/2023 

DOT-11/2022 

Acc Test-07/2023 

DOT-1 I/2022 

Acc Test-07/2023 

DOT-1 1I2023 

Acc Test-07/2023 

DOT-11/2023 

Acc Test-07/2023 

DOT-11/2023 

Acc Test-01/2023 

DOT-11/2023 

Acc Test-07/2023 

DOT-1 1/2023 



26. 

27. 

28. 

29. 

30. 

31. 

32. 

33. 

Nayana P Anil 

Sathy K M 

Navaneeth V 

Vysakh K 

Prabeena KP 

Akhila A S 

Rajesh Babu N 

Mallika NM 

01/10/1994 08/02/2021 

14/04/1979 28/06/2021 

25/04/1992 

17/07/1992 

30/05/1984 

19/11/1987 

18/04/1978 

20/05/1980 

31/08/2021 

01/09/2021 

02/11/2021 

06/11/2020 

05/05/2021 

28/06/2021 

BSC, DOT Acc.T 

B.Com, DOT, Ac T 

B.Tech, DOT Acc T 

M-Tech, DOT, Acc T 

BSc, BEd, DOT,Acc T 

BSc, DOT Acc.T 

SSLC, PreeDegree DOT Acc.T 

BSc, DOT,Acc T 

31/09/2054 

30/04/2039 

30/04/2052 

31/07/2052 

31/05/2044 

30/11/2047 

30/04/2038 

31/05/2040 

Acc Test-07/202 1 

DOT-I 1/2023 

Acc Test-07/2022 

DOT-11/2023 

Acc Test-07/2023 

DOT-11/2023 

Acc Test-01/2023 

DOT-11/2023 

Acc Test-07/2023 

DOT-11/2023 

Acc Test-0 1/2024 

DOT-11/2022 

Acc Test-01/2024 

DOT-08/2006 

Acc Test-01/2024 

DOT-11/2022 



34. 

35. 

Aswini PS 

Somanath C 

14/02/1996 26/10/2021 

1S/05/1974 28/01/2021 

BSc, DOT,Acc T 

SSLC 

29/02/2056 

31/05/2030 

Acc Test-01/2024 

DOT-1 I/2023 

50Yrs 

16/05/2024 

Devaswom Commissioner 


